

LISTING OF
UPDATED, NEW, DELETED
UNIFIED FACILITIES GUIDE SPECIFICATIONS

SEQ	UFGS Number	Prep Act	Changed (with CHG tags)	Revised (w/o CHG tags)	Added (New)	Deleted	Old Date	Nature of Change
1	01415	A	Dec-04				Aug-03	Measurements in Specifications
2	01420	A		Dec-04			Jul-04	Updated reference sources
3	02786A	A			Dec-04			Polymer concrete - micro overlay
4	16221A	A	Dec-04				Nov-92	Submittals, etc
5	16222A	A	Dec-04				Sep-93	Submittals, etc
6	16263A	A	Dec-04				Jun-02	Submittals, etc
7	16264A	A	Dec-04				Jun-02	Submittals, etc
8	16265A	A	Dec-04				Sep-98	Submittals, etc
9	16311A	A	Dec-04				May-01	Submittals, etc
10	16410A	A	Dec-04				Jul-01	Submittals, etc
11	16526A	A	Dec-04				Aug-01	Submittals, etc
12	16528A	A	Dec-04				May-01	Submittals, etc
13	16755A	A	Dec-04				Apr-01	Submittals, etc
14	16785A	A	Dec-04				Oct-01	Submittals, etc
15	16815A	A	Dec-04				Oct-01	Submittals, etc
16								
17								
18								
19								
20								
21								
22								
23								
24								
25								
26								
27								
28								
29								
30								
32								
33	Other Adjustments							
34	All	A						Auto Reference Update Performed
35	Various	A						
36	Various	A						
37								
38								
38								
40								
41								
42								
43								
44								
45								
46								
47								
48								
49								
50								
51								

[illegible]

LISTING OF
UPDATED, NEW, DELETED
UNIFIED FACILITIES GUIDE SPECIFICATIONS

SEQ	UFGS Number	Prep Act	Changed (with CHG tags)	Revised (w/o CHG tags)	Added (New)	Deleted	Old Date	Nature of Change
1	01011	N	Oct-04				Aug-04	
2	01014	N	Oct-04				Aug-04	
3	01240A	A	Oct-04				May-00	Submittals, references, etc.
4	01322	N	Oct-04				Aug-04	
5	02300	A	Oct-04				Jul-04	CCR 547 (Par 3.12.6, 1.1)
6	02531	A	Oct-04				Jul-04	CCR 465 (General)
7	02747	A	Oct-04				Jan-98	CCR 475 (General)
8	02770	A	Oct-04				Aug-04	CCR 519 (Par 3.6.1, 1.1)
9	09680	A	Oct-04				Apr-04	"G" Designations for submittals
10	11161	A	Oct-04				Mar-03	CCR 486 (General)
11	14210A	A	Oct-04				Aug-01	Submittals, references, etc.
12	14534N	N				Oct-04	Sep-99	Replaced by 14605
13	14535N	N				Oct-04	Sep-99	Replaced by 14605
14	14602A	A				Oct-04	Nov-02	Replaced by 14605
15	14605	A			Oct-04			Replaces 14602A, 145324N, 14535N, 14622N
16	14622N	N				Oct-04	Feb-03	Replaced by 14605
17	15080	A			Oct-04			Replaces 15080A & 15080N
18	15080A	A				Oct-04	Jul-02	Replaced by 15080
19	15080N	N				Oct-04	Sep-99	Replaced by 15080
20	15181	N			Oct-04			Replaces 15181A and 15181N
21	15181A	A				Oct-04	Feb-04	s/s by UFGS 15181
22	15181N	N				Oct-04	Aug-04	s/s by UFGS 15181
23	15500A	A	Oct-04				Dec-01	Submittals, references, etc.
24	15555A	A	Oct-04				Feb-02	Submittals, references, etc.
25	15561A	A	Oct-04				Sep-01	Submittals, references, etc.
26	15565A	A	Oct-04				Dec-01	CCR 117 (Para 2.3.2)
27	15566A	A	Oct-04				Dec-01	Submittals, references, etc.
28	15569A	A	Oct-04				Apr-04	CCR 419 (Par 2.11.11, 1.1)
29	15620A	A	Oct-04				Jun-02	Submittals, references, etc.
30	15652A	A	Oct-04				Dec-01	Submittals, references, etc.
31	15700A	A	Oct-04				Dec-01	Submittals, references, etc.
32	15846A	A	Oct-04				Dec-01	Submittals, references, etc.
33	15845A	A	Oct-04				Dec-01	Submittals, references, etc.
34								
35								

UNIFIED FACILITIES GUIDE SPECIFICATIONS

[illegible]

LISTING OF
UPDATED, NEW, DELETED
UNIFIED FACILITIES GUIDE SPECIFICATIONS

SEQ	UFGS Number	Prep Act	Changed (with CHG tags)	Revised (w/o CHG tags)	Added (New)	Deleted	Old Date	Nature of Change
1	01312A	A		X			Aug-04	CCR 489 - Form 4288 - minor
2	01331	N		X			Aug-04	editorial correction
3	01782N	N				Sep-04	Sep-03	superseded by 01782
4	02360	A	Sep-04				Mar-03	CCR 406 - Qualifications
5	02374	A	Sep-04				Aug-04	CCR 517 - dimension adjustment
6	02380	A	Sep-04				Aug-04	Submittals and miscellaneous
7	02832	A	Sep-04				Sep-03	CCR 428 - FHWA reference
8	02985	A	Sep-04				Aug-04	Submittals and miscellaneous
9	05400	N		X			Aug-04	editorial correction
10	07413	N		X			Aug-04	tagging adjustment
11	08520A	A	Sep-04				Oct-03	Submittals and miscellaneous
12	10100	A	Sep-04				Aug-04	Submittals and miscellaneous
13	10440	A		Sep-04			Jul-02	General update
14	11215	A	Sep-04				Aug-04	Submittals and miscellaneous
15	11290	A		X			Aug-04	"G" approval format
16	11375A	A	Sep-04				Nov-01	Submittals and miscellaneous
17	13080	A		X			Sep-03	CCR 434 - Typo
18	13113	A	Sep-04				Aug-04	Submittals and miscellaneous
19	13234	A	Sep-04				Aug-04	Submittals and miscellaneous
20	13600A	A	Sep-04				Aug-01	Submittals and miscellaneous
21	16273	N		X			Aug-04	editorial correction
22	16360	N		X			Aug-04	editorial correction
23	16375A	A			X		Feb-02	Previous document reinstated
24			Other Adjustments					
25								
26	Various	A						References to other sections
27								
28								
29								
30								
31								
32								
33								
34								
35								
36								
37								
38								
38								
40								
41								
42								
43								
44								
45								
46								
47								
48								
49								
50								

LISTING OF
UPDATED, NEW, DELETED
UNIFIED FACILITIES GUIDE SPECIFICATIONS

SEQ	UFGS Number	Prep Act	Changed (with CHG tags)	Revised (w/o CHG tags)	Added (New)	Deleted	Old Date	Nature of Change
1	01006	N			Aug-04			Replaces 01006N
2	01006N	N				Aug-04	Sep-03	Replaced by 01006
3	01011	N	Aug-04				Feb-04	Update
4	01200N	N	Aug-04				Dec-01	updated
5	01312A	A	Aug-04				Jul-03	System requirements
6	01321N	N		Aug-04			Feb-03	Update
7	01330	N	Aug-04				Jan-04	Submittal requirements
8	01331	N			Aug-04			Replaces 01331N
9	01331N	N				Aug-04	Apr-04	Replaced by 01331
10	01332	N			Aug-04			Replaces 01332N
11	01332N	N				Aug-04	Sep-03	Replaced by 01332
12	01450A	A				Aug-04	Jul-04	No longer needed - Envir WG
13	01450N	N		Aug-04			Nov-03	Separate to 01450N, 01451N, 01455N
14	01451N	N			Aug-04			Separated from 01450N
15	01455N	N			Aug-04			Separated from 01450N
16	01525	N		Aug-04			Jan-04	Update
17	01782	N	Aug-04				Sep-03	Preface information
18	01810	A	Aug-04				Aug-01	Submittals, misc adjustments
19	01830	A	Aug-04				Aug-04	Submittals, misc adjustments
20	02456A	A	Aug-04				Feb-98	Submittals, misc adjustments
21	02711	A	Aug-04				Mar-98	Submittals, misc adjustments
22	02761	A		Aug-04			Dec-00	Minor adjustments
23	03420N	N			Aug-04			New section
24	07416A	A	Aug-04				Nov-01	Submittals, misc adjustments
25	10650	A			Aug-04			Combine of 10650A, 10652N, 10655N
26	10650A	A				Aug-04	Dec-03	Replaced by 10650
27	10652N	N				Aug-04	Aug-01	Replaced by 10650
28	10655N	N				Aug-04	Aug-01	Replaced by 10650
29	11613N	N				Aug-04	Aug-01	No longer needed
30	11704N	N				Aug-04	Sep-99	No longer needed
31	11707N	N				Aug-04	Aug-01	No longer needed
32	13801	A			Aug-04			New section for EMCS
33	13801A	A				Aug-04	Dec-01	Replaced by 13801
34	13814A	A				Aug-04	Aug-03	No longer needed - Mech
35	13820A	A				Aug-04	Apr-01	No longer needed - Elect WG
36	14637N	N		Aug-04			Nov-03	Update
37	15133A	A	Aug-04				Feb-03	Submittals, misc adjustments
38	15212N	N	Aug-04				Aug-03	References
38	15559A	A	Aug-04				Mar-98	Submittals, misc adjustments
40	15848A	A	Aug-04				Dec-01	Submittals, misc adjustments
41	15950A	A				Aug-04	Dec-01	Replaced by 15951
42	15951	A			Aug-04			New section for digital HVAC controls
43	15951A	A				Aug-04	Dec-01	Replaced by 15951
44	16050N	N		Aug-04			Feb-03	Update
45	16081N	N	Aug-04				Feb-03	Update
46	16113A	A				Aug-04	Nov-92	No longer needed - Elect WG
47	16115A	A				Aug-04	Nov-92	No longer needed - Elect WG
48	16130N	N				Aug-04	Aug-03	No longer needed
49	16230N	N				Aug-04	Sep-99	No longer needed
50	16231N	N				Aug-04	Sep-99	No longer needed

[illegible]